
 

2017 Run4Raley 5K Results 

Male Overall: 

1. Sam Powers – 15:47 
2. Colin Lee – 16:11 
3. Dawson Dodds – 18:05 

Male 17 & Under: 

1. Derek Dayton – 19:30 
2. Camden Fairbanks – 20:00 
3. Cutler Wiggins – 21:01 

Male 18-29: 

1. Jared Dees – 20:39 
2. Cutler Wiggins – 21:01 
3. Preston Summitt – 22:07 

Male 30-39: 

1. Justin Blue – 18:10 
2. Luke Little – 20:42 
3. Jonas Dees – 22:15 

Male 40-49: 

1. Brent Rasmus – 19:14 
2. Kyle Saveley – 20:13 
3. Rick Devine – 21:48 

Male 50+: 

1. John Popovics – 20:17 
2. John Bowrey – 24:56 
3. Robert Kessler – 24:57 

  

Female Overall: 

1. Caroline Bachert – 19:38 
2. Kylie Decker – 20:24 
3. Audrey Hancock – 21:01 

Female 17 & Under: 

1. Malia Fairbanks – 21:23 
2. Harper Hancock – 21:43 
3. Destiny Williamson – 22:01 

Female 18-29 Green: 

1. Mary McGarigle – 25:05 
2. Jessica Schluter – 25:26 
3. Katie Dees – 27:24 

Female 30-39 Red: 

1. Laura Dees – 22:18 
2. Summer Puckett – 26:00 
3. Casey Long – 27:42 

Female 40-49 Blue: 

1. Kathy Martensen – 21:39 
2. Tiffany Paul – 28:22 
3. Jennifer McMillan – 29:12 

Female 50+ Yellow: 

1. Jill Runck – 26:01 
2. Melinda Karcher – 35:27 
3. Lori Fisher – 38:00 

 



 

1. Sam Powers – 15:47 
2. Colin Lee – 16:11 
3. Dawson Dodds – 18:05 
4. Justin Blue – 18:10 
5. Brent Rasmus – 19:14 
6. Derek Dayton – 19:30 
7. Caroline Bachert – 19:38 
8. Camden Fairbanks – 20:00 
9. Kyle Saveley – 20:13 
10. John Popovics – 20:17 
11. Kylie Decker – 20:24 
12. Jared Dees – 20:39 
13. Luke Little – 20:42 
14. Audrey Hancock – 21:01 
15. Cutler Wiggins – 21:01 
16. Brendan Bachert – 21:19 
17. Malia Fairbanks – 21:23 
18. Kathy Martensen – 21:39 
19. Harper Hancock – 21:43 
20. Rick Devine – 21:48 
21. Destiny Williamson – 22:01 
22. Preston Summitt – 22:07 
23. Jonas Dees – 22:15 
24. Laura Dees – 22:18 
25. Nolan Miller – 22:18 
26. Justin Kirby – 22:35 
27. Chase Fincham – 22:39 
28. Anthony McCasland – 23:30 
29. Ben Quinn – 23:31 
30. Andrew Miller – 23:37 
31. Dalton O’Neill – 23:38 
32. Joe O’Neill – 23:40 
33. Duncan Hughes – 23:50 
34. Eric Vlahovich – 23:59 
35. Caleb Wood – 24:02 
36. Rich Eisenmenger – 24:04 
37. Brian Charleston – 24:26 
38. Jacob Thomas – 24:32 
39. Scott Hamilton – 24:33 
40. Cole Sowinski – 24:42 
41. John Bowrey – 24:56 
42. Robert Kessler – 24:57 
43. Cora Sowinski – 25:00 
44. Tom Vlahovich – 25:04 
45. Mary McGarigle – 25:05 
46. Collin Graven – 25:08 
47. Wilson Kirby – 25:10 
48. Colin VanDeventer – 25:10 
49. Jessica Schluter – 25:26 
50. Luke Kirby – 25:38 
51. Luke Graves – 25:50 
52. Alden Summitt – 25:51 
53. Summer Puckett – 26:00 
54. Jill Runck – 26:01 
55. Mark Runck – 26:03 
56. Kenny Patrick – 26:30 
57. Ethan Patrick – 26:31 
58. Kris Kleiss – 26:39 
59. Jack McCasland – 27:05 
60. David O’Malley – 27:11 
61. Jessie Kiser – 27:13 

62. Jamie Fairbanks – 27:20 
63. Miranda Fairbanks – 27:21 
64. Katie Dees – 27:24 
65. Duane Dust – 27:31  
66. Emma Bleecher – 27:36 
67. Casey Long – 27:42 
68. LeighAnn McCasland – 27:53 
69. Brooke Jarrett – 28:05 
70. Sadie Silver - 28:16 
71. Kate Thomas – 28:19 
72. Tiffany Paul – 28:22 
73. Ashley Brunkhorst – 28:27 
74. Jennifer McMillan – 29:12 
75. Bobbie Jo Kirby – 29:43 
76. Erin Ritter – 29:52 
77. Logan Lillard – 29:55 
78. Christopher Adkins – 30:12 
79. John Dodds – 30:20 
80. Erin Lippitz – 30:21 
81. Jodi Ritter – 30:28 
82. Kevin Adkins – 30:51 
83. Evan Vlahovich – 31:05 
84. Alex Ferguson – 31:10 
85. Emily Godsell – 31:11 
86. Neela Reddy – 31:14 
87. Maddison Milton – 31:14 
88. Megan Reddy – 31:26 
89. Parishu Reddy – 31:26 
90. Heidi Kleiss – 31:38 
91. Melanie Graven – 32:07 
92. Chloey Duitsman – 32:13 
93. Erica Tibbetts – 32:14 
94. Aubrey Hudson – 32:18 
95. Ryan McCoskey – 32:27 
96. Chris Summitt – 32:45 
97. Danielle Patrick – 33:04 
98. Dinah Danielak – 33:11 
99. Jandee Taylor – 33:11 
100. Deanna Pellum – 33:16 
101. Wyatt Kirby – 33:21 
102. Jenny Hall – 33:22 
103. Tracie Blue – 33:29 
104. Anne Schwenk – 33:50 
105. Sydney Jackson – 33:51 
106. Karen Hollett – 34:00 
107. Franni Vlahovich – 34:27 
108. Adena Paul – 34:37 
109. Sydney Goeddel – 35:12 
110. Dawn Goeddel – 35:14 
111. Justin Swim – 35:23 
112. Theresa Swim – 35:25 
113. Melinda Karcher – 35:27 
114. Greg Ward – 35:27 
115. Maeve Kirby – 35:40 
116. Sawyer Abrahamson – 35:43 
117. Emily Hollett – 35:51 
118. Amy Abrahamson – 36:26 
119. Austin McCloud – 36:32 
120. Aidan Ward – 36:33 
121. Jen Hadler – 36:41 
122. Wayne Long – 36:50 

123. Caley Elzy – 37:24 
124. Dave Wakefield – 37:56 
125. Nicole Uher – 38:00 
126. Lori Fisher – 38:00 
127. Mia Kirby – 38:21 
128. Tessa Tomaso – 38:23 
129. Connor Kleiss – 38:52 
130. Katie Kleiss – 39:50 
131. Bryan Kleiss – 39:51 
132. Judy Jones – 48:07 
133. Jim Jones – 48:08 
134. Jessica Hershberger – 48:09 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2017 Run4Raley Complete Runner List 
 

 


